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LAKE POINTE CHAPTER 

www.wcrlakepointe.com 

wcrlakepointechapter@gmail.com 

COME JOIN US! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please Support Our Chapter 

Affiliates! 

 
 

We are a network of successful Realtors 

advancing women as professionals and 

leaders in business, the industry and the 

communities we serve. 

 

*Denotes Platinum sponsor 

 

Appraiser 

Connie Ratkiewicz  586-677-6762 

Comp Rite Appraisal 

Connier@mirealsource.com 

 

Artist/Decorator 

Helena Kuttner-Giasson  586-596-0377 

Fine Art for Small Spaces, LLC 

FKGiasson.artinfo@gmail.com 

 

Attorney 

Rick Linnell   248-977-4182 

Linnell & Associates 

RLinnell@Linnellfirm.com 

 

Commission Services 

*Julie Diaz   248-737-4400 

Commission Express of Michigan 

Commissionexpressmichigan@gmail.com 

 

Concierge Services 

*Evelyn McKenzie  586-713-1492 

Hire A Wife 

HireAWifeLLC@Gmail.com 

 

Contract Closer 

Helen Eggett   586-246-3744 

Independent Contract Closer  

Helen.Eggett@att.net 

 

Health and Wellness 

Helen Eggett   586-246-3744 

Young Living Essential Oils 

Helen.Eggett@att.net 

 

Diane Dennis   313-575-1252 

The Toe Zone Reflexology 

Diane@relaxmyfeet.com 

 

Home Inspectors 

Art Crosby   586-630-6298 

Pillar To Post 

ArtCrosby@pillartopost.com 

 

Martin Giasson   586-441-9941 

Premium Home Inspections, LLC 

MGiasson100@Gmail.com 

(CONT.) 

*Kevin Stripling   586-443-5042 

Home Inspection Professionals 

hipceo@gmail.com 

 

Brian Walker   586-453-8755 

en-Vision Property Inspections 

Brian@en-visionpi.com 

 

Mike Yovich   248-882-3019 

My Home Inspections 

myovich@aol.com 

 

Insurance 

Harry Awdey   586-784-5051 

Duncan Insurance Agency 

hawdey@aalins.com 

 

Legal 

Wilma Forry   586-873-9175 

Legal Shield 

Wilma@Wilmaforry.com 

 

Multiple Listing Service 

Traci DeWitt   248-247-1040 

MiRealSource 

TDeWitt@MiRealSource.com 

 

Mortgage Lenders 

*Joe Ciavone   586-746-7719 

Flagstar Bank   NMLS#198544 

Joe.Ciavone@flagstar.com 

 

Janet Cordero   586-531-1315 

Mortgage One   NMLS#130542 

smilingbuyers@gmail.com 

 

Teresa Fisher   586-530-8031 

Apex Funding/dba Mortgage One NMLS#160984 

msteresaafisher@yahoo.com 

 

Colleen M. Fitzgibbon  313-770-3109 

Bank of America   NMLS# 897165 

Colleen.Fitzgibbon@bankof America.com 

 

.*Danuta Guster   586-201-5489 

Bank of America   NMLS#533269 

Danuta.Guster@bankofamerica.com 
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Jeanine Hutyra   586-850-6880 

Flagstar Bank   NMLS#175009 

Jeanine.Hutyra@flagstar.com 

 

Julie Krumholz   586-416-5750 

First Independence Bank    NMLS#130833 

jkrumholz@firstindependence.com 

 

*Lisa Lawson   586-914-5031 

Capital Mortgage Funding   NMLS#130029 

Llawson@lowrateonline.com 

 

James Lutz   586-362-0125 

Mortgage One   NMLS#871438 

JLutz@mortgageone.com 

 

Diana Martin   248-760-2015 

Town Mortgage   NMLS#707352 

dmartin@townmortgage.com 

 

 

Austin Negipe   586-291-7212 

Summit Funding   NMLS#424729 

Austin@goldenmc.com 

 

Dante Rosa   248-752-4175 

Mortgage One   NMLS# 131744 

DRosa@mortgageone.com 

 

*Marty Schaefer   586-596-7634 

Gold Star Financial  NMLS# 164627 

MSchaefer@goldstarfinancial.com 

 

(CONT.) 

Kim Schmidt   586-383-0849 

Chase    NMLS#834339 

Kim.C.Schmidt@chase.com 

 

*Melissa Sebastian  248-242-2776 

First Mortgage Direct     NMLS#811040 

Melissajosebastian@gmail.com 

 

Diane Selvaggio   586-612-6714 

Mortgage One   NMLS# 203797 

DSelvaggio@mortgageone.com 

 

*Donna Shene   586-206-8229 

Bank of America   NMLS#533524 

Donna.M.Shene@bankofamerica.com 

(cont) 

Cheryl Sieracki   586-557-5702 

Encore Capital Group  NMLS# 

CSieracki@gmail.com 

 

Sandra Sterling   586-946-0600 

Chase    NMLS# 718457 

SSterling1@comcast.net 

 

Dawn Symington   586-254-5711 

Top Flight Financial  NMLS# 102706 

Thesyteam@gmail.com 

 

Christine Zambas   727-395-9095 

Van Dyke Mortgage  NMLS# 1268645 

CZambas@vandykemortgage.com 

 

Moving 

Joanna Porter   586-977-0400 

White Star Movers 

jporter@whitestarmovers.com 

 

*Johnna Struck   248-674-3937 

Changing Places Moving 

johnna@cpmoving.com 

 

Photography 

Michelle Potter   313-610-9007 

Michelle Potter Photography 

michelle@mpotterphotography.com 

 

Real Estate Broker 

Real Living Kee Realty 

John Meesseman   586-840-0400 

 

Storage Management Solutions 

Tom Tindale   586-292-1340 

Discovery Space 

Sales@discoveringspace.com 

 

Title Companies 

*Catherine Bernhardt  586-716-5380 

Lighthouse Title 

Cbernhardt@lighthousegroup.net 

 

*Mike Brown   586-484-4435 

First American Title 

Micbrown@firstam.com 
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Lisa Butcher   248-731-1900 

Century Title 

Lisa@mycenturytitle.com 

 

Sandra Glotzbach   586-206-8188 

Title Connect 

SGlotzbach@title-connect.com 

 

Beth Jarvis   586-226-3506 

Title Connect 

BJarvis@title-connect.com 

 

Nancy Keefer   248-731-1900 

Century Title 

Nancy@mycenturytitle.com 

 

Bradley Reinis   586-226-1900 

Devon Title 

breinis@devontitle.com 

 

Gina Rotermund   586-751-4500 

Abstract Title Agency 

grotermund@abstracttitleagency.com 

 

*Wendy Smith   586-737-2150 

Liberty Title 

Wsmith@libertytitle.com 

 

Tina Soubliere   586-226-1900 

Devon Title 

tsoubliere@devontitle.com 


